Re-appear

examinations Nov [Dec 2024

National Institute of Technology, Kurukshetra

Notification for Result of Bacheldr of Technology | Semester Civil Engineering

The Result of the following candidates who appeared in Bachelor of Technology | Semester Givil

Note: SGPA shown means Pass and "R" means Reappear

RL(A) For Result Late (Award)

Engineering examination of this Institute held in Nov./Dec.2024is declared as under-

Sr.No. Subjects Code No.
1 Economics for Enginesrs HSIC 102
2 Business Studies HSIC 104
3 Differential Calculus and Differential Equations MAIC 101
4 Engineering Physics PHIC 101
5 Engineering Graphics CEIC 101
6 Problems Solving and Programming using C CSIC 103
7 Energy and Environmental Science CHIC 101
8 Indian Knowledge Systems HSNC106
9 Teachings of Gita HSNC107
10 French Language Skills HSNC108
1 Thought Lab and Practices HSNC111
Sr. No. Roll No. Name Father's Name SGPA
1 123101011 Vivek Kumar Sahani Roshan Sahani 54000

2 123101016 Akshay Kumar Mina Ram Phool Meena 5.2000

3 123101019 Bhoomika Vijender 6.0000

4 123101031 Pranjal Patel Umesh Kumar 6.9500

5 123101039 Vikas Kumar Meena Ganesh Pal Meena Re. PHIC 101 (End)
CSIC 103 (Int + End)

6 123101047 Prince Darshan Kumar Re. HSIC 104 (End)
MAIC 101 (End)

PHIC 101 {Int + End)

CEIC 101 (Int)

CSIC 103 (Int + End)

7 123101054 Priyanshu Verma Subhash Chander Re. MAIC 101 (End)
CSIC 103 (End)

8 123101057  Shruti Bharti Pankaj Kumar Nirala 5.7000
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123101058

123101063

123101065
123101073

123101074

123101076
123101077

123101080

123101089
123101090
123101095
123101098
123101105
123101108
123101112

123101115

123101118

123101122

123101126

123101137

123101138

Parul Joon

Mayank Jareda

Surash Kumhar
Yogesh Sharma

Prachi

Anant Tiwary
Jayant Yadav

Kiran Yadav

Dhairya Rathore
Rohit

Sanskar Sharma
Vaibhav Dongre
Abhishek Kumar
Laxmi Shankar Singh
Sachin Gupta

Pawan Pandey

Shivpriya

Saransh Yadav

Aman

Harmeet Singh

Ankit

Sanjay

Mahesh Chand
Meana

Manmd Kishor Kumhar
Charan Singh

MNeara] Kumar

Binod Kumar Tiwary
Shalender Singh

Birender Singh

Rajandra Rathore
Narender Kumar

Mr. Vivek Sharma
Dinesh Dongre
Bingd Kumar

Kripa Shankar Singh
Shiv Prakash Gupta

Krishna Kumar
Pandey

Anil Kumar

Mr Vimal Kumar
Yadav

Istwiar Singh

Roshan Singh

Shame Singh

5.5000

Re. CSIC 103 (Int)
HSNC107 (Int)

5.4000
6.6500

Re. MAIC 101 (End)
CEIC 101 (Int + End)
CSIC 103 (Int)

6.1000
7.1500

Re. HSIC 104 (End)
MAIC 101 (Int + End)
PHIC 101 (End)
CEIC 101 (Int + End)
CSIC 103 (Int + End)
CHIC 101 (End)
HSNC 107 (Int)

7.0500
6.7000
7.6000
6.7000
6.4000
6.3000
6.2000

Re. MAIC 101 {End)

6.7500

6.0000

Re. CSIC 103 (End)

Re. MAIC 101 (Int + End)

CEIC 101 (End)
CSIC 103 (Int + End)

6.8500

All efforts have been made to publish this result after checking the entries properly.
However, the result can stand revised in case some discrepancy is observed.

Date: 8-May-2025
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